Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ISuI-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX2 Mafra 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 1/10/2017 13:40. ......

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:07:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(988) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA

1 1:04.944 +0.548 14:08:26.503
2 1:04.396 14:09:30.899
3 1:05.309 +0.913 14:10:36.208
4 1:05.064 +0.668 14:11:41.272
5 1:17.087 +12.691 14:12:58.359
6 1:05.609 +1.213 14:14:03.968
7 1:04.778 +0.382 14:15:08.746
8 1:04.825 +0.429 14:16:13.571
9 1:05.138 +0.742 14:17:18.709
10 1:04.833 +0.437 14:18:23.542
1 1:06.038 +1.642 14:19:29.580
12 1:06.597 +2.201 14:20:36.177
13 1:07.296 +2.900 14:21:43.473
14 1:16.097 +11.701 14:22:59.570
15 1:07.692 +3.296 14:24:07.262
16 1:08.741 +4.345 14:25:16.003
17 1:11.319 +6.923 14:26:27.322
18 1:08.831 +4.435 14:27:36.153
19 1:10.952 +6.556 14:28:47.105
20 1:08.019 +3.623 14:29:55.124
21 1:20.491 +16.095 14:31:15.615

Orbits
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